
1. Hipsters   9. ODB
2. NWA Prime 10. NWA Rhinos
3. Uncle Rico 11. Impact
4. The Purge 12. Dad Bod
5. United We Stand 13. NWACC Eagles
6. Chupacabras 14. TQL
7. General Mills 15. The Mid Of The Midwest
8. Unify 16. Uncommon

Revised 11/4 Rescheduled Games

*ART=Artificial Turf *NG=Natural Grass

Wed. Sept  4       Thur. Sept  5        Wed. Sept  11     Thur. Sept  12
ART NG ART NG ART NG ART NG

6:15 12-13 X 6:15 11-14 X 6:15 11-12 X 6:15 16-14 X
7:00 4-5 X 7:00 9-16 X 7:00 2-5 X 7:00 10-13 X
8:00 10-15 X 8:00 1-8 X 8:00 8-6 X 8:00 9-15 X
9:00 3-6 X 9:00 2-7 X 9:00 1-7 X 9:00 3-4 X

Wed. Sept  18          Thur. Sept  19     Wed. Sept  25          Thur. Sept  26
ART NG ART NG ART NG ART NG

6:15 7-5 X 6:15 10-11 X 6:15 15-11 X 6:15 16-10 X
7:00 16-12 X 7:00 9-14 X 7:00 14-12 X 7:00 9-13 X
8:00 15-13 X 8:00 2-3 X 8:00 7-3 X 8:00 1-5 X
9:00 1-6 X 9:00 8-4 X 9:00 6-4 X 9:00 8-2 X

Wed. Oct  2               Thur. Oct  3           Wed. Oct  9        Thur. Oct  10
ART NG ART NG ART NG ART NG

6:15 7-8 X 6:15 14-10 X 6:15 5-8 X 6:15 13-16 X
7:00 5-3 X 7:00 13-11 X 7:00 6-7 X 7:00 9-11 X
8:00 15-16 X 8:00 1-4 X 8:00 14-15 X 8:00 1-3 X
9:00 6-2 X 9:00 9-12 X 9:00 12-10 X 9:00 4-2 X

Mon. Oct  14                Wed. Oct  16                Thur. Oct  17        Mon. Oct  21
ART NG ART NG ART NG ART NG

6:15 5-6 X 6:15 13-14 X 6:15 11-16 X 6:15 11-14 X
7:00 4-7 X 7:00 4-5 X 7:00 9-10 X 7:00 12-13 X
8:00 1-2 X 8:00 3-6 X 8:00 1-8 X 8:00 10-15 X
9:00 3-8 X 9:00 12-15 X 9:00 2-7 X 9:00 9-16 X

Wed. Oct  23               Thur. Oct  24          Mon. Oct  28         Sun. Nov  3
ART NG ART NG ART NG ART NG

6:15 8-6 X 6:15 16-14 X 6:15 7-5 X 1:00 9-14 X
7:00 9-15 X 7:00 10-13 X 7:00 2-3 X 2:00 15-13 X
8:00 3-4 X 8:00 1-7 X 8:00 10-11 X 3:00 1-6 X
9:00 2-5 X 9:00 11-12 X 9:00 16-12 X 4:00 8-4 X

2019 Adult Flag Football

*LEAGUE GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT VETERANS PARK 

            Gold/Silver          Bronze



Mon. Nov  4         Tue. Nov  5 Thur. Nov  7 Mon. Nov  11
ART NG ART NG ART NG ART NG

6:15 13-16 6:15 16-14 6:15 6:15
7:00 9-11 7:00 10-13 7:00 7:00
8:00 1-3 8:00 1-7 8:00 8:00
9:00 4-2 9:00 11-12 9:00 9:00

Tue. Nov  12 Wed. Nov  13 Thur. Nov 14                   
ART NG ART NG ART NG ART NG

6:15 6:15 6:15 6:15
7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00
8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00
9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

Tournament

Tournament Tournament Tournament


